
2023-2024 Parent Calendar

August 2023
Aug 8 - 16 White Oaks Student/Parent/Guide Goal Setting Conferences, required

(Sign-up Genius)
Aug 8 - Sep 8 Elementary Parent/Teacher Conferences, required (Sign-up Genius)
Aug 8 - Sep 8 Primary Parent/Teacher/Child Conferences, required (Sign-up Genius)

Final rosters given to Catechists and Guides
Toddler program visits (coordinated via Toddler Guide)

Aug 24 - 25 White Oaks Work Camp
Aug 26, Sat ALL Primary & Elementary Parents Orientation, 9:30 - 11:30 am (mandatory)

White Oaks Parent Orientation Meeting, 11:45 am - 12:30 pm
Aug 29, Tue White Oaks Adolescent Program Sessions Begin
Aug 30, Wed New Toddler Parent Orientation, 7:00 - 8:00 pm

September 2023
Sep 11, Mon Atrium sessions begin
Sep 11 - 15 Parent morning coffee gatherings, 8:45 - 11:00 am, 12:45 - 3:00 pm
Sep 12, Tue Step-up, Primary, and Elementary sessions begin
Sept 16, Sat New Atrium Parent Orientation Meeting, 9:30 - 11:00 am (mandatory)
Sep 17, Sun Welcome-Back Potluck, 4:30 - 7:00 pm
Sep 22, Fri Confirmation Day of Recollection
Sep 23, Sat Sacrament of Confirmation at St. John the Baptist, 10:30 am

October 2023
Oct 6, Fri Hearthside Parent Gathering
Oct 7, Sat FRPCWalk for Life
Oct 11, Wed St. John XXIII Feast Day
Oct 14, Sat Fall Farm Feast
Oct 18, Wed First Holy Communion Parent Meeting, 7:30 - 9:00 pm
Oct 20, Fri Six-week observation period for new students ends

Primary and Elementary first reporting period ends
Oct 21, Sat Fall Festival and Fun Run
Oct 26, Thu Academic Parent/Child Night:

Step-Up 6:00 - 7:00 pm
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Primary & Elementary 6:30 - 8:30 pm
White Oaks 8:00 - 9:00 pm

Oct 27, Fri No Academic Sessions; Atrium Sessions on normal schedule - Academic Staff
Development Day. Observations at other schools or in-house professional
development

November 2023
Nov 1, Wed No sessions, Solemnity of All Saints, Holy Day of Obligation
Nov 2, Thu Primary and Elementary Progress Reports Distributed to Parents
Nov 3, Fri Heartside Parent Gathering
Nov 3, Fri Atrium Parent/Child Night, 6:30 - 7:30 pm
Nov 7 Tue Academic Environments Open for Parent Observations (rolling basis, email Office to

schedule)
Primary & Elementary parent/teacher conferences begin on a rolling basis

Nov 16 Thu Parent Panel Discussion, 7:00 - 8:15 pm
Nov 20 - 24 No Sessions, Thanksgiving Break
Nov 28 - Dec 1Grandparent Open HouseWeek, Grandparents of Primary, Elementary & Toddler

Program invited to visit (scheduled through sign-up genius)

December 2023
Dec 1, Fri Hearthside Parent Gathering
Dec 4 - 7 Advent Celebrations in all sessions
Dec 5, Tue Parent Gathering - Advent in the Atrium, 7:30 - 9:00 pm
Dec 8, Fri No Sessions, Solemnity of the Immaculate Conception, Holy Day of Obligation
Dec 21, Thu Early Dismissal for all Programs, 11:45 am
Dec 22 - Jan 5No Sessions, Christmas Break

January 2024
Jan 8, Mon Atrium Sessions Resume
Jan 10, Wed Primary, Elementary, andWhite Oaks sessions resume
Jan 8- 12 Christmas/Epiphany Celebrations in all sessions
Jan 12, Fri Hearthside Parent Gathering
Jan 15, Mon Atrium Parent Observations begin (rolling basis, email Office to schedule)
Jan 25, Thu Parent Panel Discussion, 7:00 - 8:15 pm
Jan 31, Wed First Communion Parent Meeting, 7:30 - 9:00 pm

February 2024
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Feb 1, Thu 2024 - 2025 Re-Enrollment Period begins
Feb 2, Fri Hearthside Parent Gathering
Feb 5 - 12 Atrium Parent/Catechist Conferences
Feb 14, Wed AshWednesday - Drop-off begins at 9:45, and sessions begin at 10:00 am, Step-up &

half-day Primary not in session
1st Wk of Lent First Communion Meditations begin
Feb 17, Sat Cleaning Day at Center, morning
Feb 18, Sun John XXIII Open House, 1:30 - 3:00 pm
Feb 22, Thu Academic Parent/Child Night:

Step-Up 6:00 - 7:00 pm
Primary & Elementary 6:30 - 8:30 pm
White Oaks 8:00 - 9:00 pm

Feb 23, Fri No Academic Sessions; Atrium Sessions on normal schedule - Academic Staff
Development DayObservations at other schools or inhouse professional development

Feb 28, Wed Parent Gathering - Lent in the Atrium, 7:30 - 9:00 pm

March 2024
Mar 1, Fri Hearthside Parent Gathering
Mar 1, Fri Primary and Elementary second reporting period ends

Early Re-enrollment ends
New applicant and program transfer interviews from current families begin

Mar 7 - 8 No Sessions, Spring Break (Shorter this year due to the date of Easter Sunday)
Mar 14, Thu Primary and Elementary progress reports distributed to parents
Mar 15, Fri Primary and Elementary Parent/Teacher Conferences begin on a rolling basis
Mar 21, Thu Atrium Parent/Child Night, 6:30 - 7:30 pm
Mar 24, Sun John XXIII Open House, 1:30 - 3:00 pm
Mar 27, Wed Half-Day of sessions, All students dismissed at 11:45 am
Mar 28 - Apr 5 No sessions, Triduum and Easter Break

April 2024
TBD First Holy Communion Trip to a Vineyard
TBD First Holy Communion Tour of St. John’s confessionals
Apr 8, Mon Atrium Sessions Resume
Apr 8 - 12 Liturgy of the Light Celebrations in all sessions
April 9, Tue Academic Sessions Resume
Apr 12, Fri Breakfast with Dads, 8:00 - 8:45 am
Apr 13, Sat Barn Dance, 6:30 - 8:30 pm
Apr 17, Wed First Holy Communion Retreat
Apr 18, Thu First Holy Communion Mass, 12:00 pm - No Primary or Elementary Sessions
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Apr 27, Sat SlowFoodVastWine fundraiser

May 2024
May 3, Fri Hearthside Parent Gathering
May 4, Sat Mother’s Day Celebration
May 10, Fri Deadline for Flexible Tuition applications
May 13-17 Pentecost Celebrations (anticipated)
May 14, Tue All-Staff Lunch, 12:00 pm
May 17, Fri Last day of Atrium, Primary, and Elementary sessions

Elementary Graduation
Half-day for Primary and Elementary, dismissal at 11:45 am

May 19, Sun End-of-Year Family Picnic, 4:30 - 7:00 pm
May 31, Fri Primary and Elementary Progress Reports distributed to parents

June 2024
Jun 7, Fri Last day of White Oaks Adolescent Program

4


